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
Asking $274,900. Call Doug Meal* for more detailsg

DOUG MEAL?” Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

N e s MILTON: 10084 2nd
100 ACRES ES S B LINE, NEAR 401

@8 Classic century farm on

% | 100 “square” acres, ~

&% 4 min to 401 at Guelph

Vg Mohawk

Race Track & Casino.

=1 NW corner of Second

: - 2 Line & 10th SR,

fronting on 2 paved roads. Across the rd from Hitherfield

Private School. Updated home & barn. 9' ceilings on main

floor, hardwood floors, oak kitchen cabinets, main floor laun-

dry, 200 ampere service, septic tank & Bed (~10 yrs), furnace

(hot water circulating system) ~ 5 yrs old, ete. Drive shed with

3 bays. Drilled well ~ 70’ deep. ~ 50 ac farmed. flat land, per-
fect for a horse facility & race track.

MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516
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NEW PRICE S8

==

¥ LIVING AT ITS
BEST

Located on one acre

M of land, this 4 bdrm, 3

= wshrm, two storey

home offers double

ar garage, work-

: : shop, fully fenced

yard with lots of mature private trees, mn fir laundry, woodburning FP in

fam rm with stone mantel, spacious combined dining/living rms. Large

eat-in kit. with loads of cupboard space, B/l dishwasher, B/l stove, B/l

oven, W/O to patio and yard. Master bdrm offers full 4 pc ensuite, 2 dble

sized closets. Other features include large tree house for the kids, large

garden at back, door from house to garage, 2 pc wsrm on main level,

garage door opener & remote. A great value in the country close to town!
Call Dave Krause* today for your personal viewing.

DAVE KRAUSE* sales Reps.
877- 5211

5359 Wil COUNTRY

ESCAPE TO THE
COUNTRY 137

ACRES
Gentleman’s farm -
rolling acres,
stream, pond.

rm «88 Beautiful 4 BR
] e il .._M*- brick Victorian with

11 year old addi-

tion; features new
country kitchen w hammered tin cemng Fam rm with
brick FP; inground pool and landscaped; hot tub; Insul.
workshop; Just south of Durham on paved township
road. $429,000.

BILL McKEOWN* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

TS Pl ) el i

TN . | STunNING
| e == | 3+1 bed-
| room home
i has profes-
sionally fin-
iIshed rec
room. Loft
style master
bedroom. Huge eat-in kitchen. Fenced yard in
great neighbourhood. Please call Kathy
Monckton*.

KATHY MONCKTON* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

$289,900 ~

3 bedroom home on quiet crescent. Hardwood floors
throughout. Eat-in kitchen. Large backyard. Double
driveway car parking. Large 2 bedrooms inlaw suite in
basement. Family room boasting a bay window and fire-
place. Dining room off kitchen.

DONNA RAE* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

COUNTRY BUNGALOW, PRIVATE 5 ACRES! $419,000
5 Acres, Location perfect, Privacy assured, this is everything
you weressearching for. This very pretty and spacious country
bungalow for your family, horse and dogs, is 5 minutes from Erin
Village on a paved road. Six bedrooms Wonderful country kitchen
and a great Great room. 3 bay garage/workshop. It would be a
pleasure to show you. MLS# X555214 352-04

BONNIE STURGEON?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

BEAUTIFUL
ROLLING
91 ACRES

& | ocated just west

of Ballinafad.

Property boasts

= open fields and

L | mixed bush.

Perfect place to

build your dream

i home. Great

horse or hobby farm pntentlal Call Tony* or Carol* to
walk property. Priced at $459,000.

CAROL* ORTONY WALRAVEN?” Salés Reps.
877- 5211

CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE
NETWORK

e




